Empirical Perspectives on the Place of Law in Women's Work and Family Lives

New Legal Realism meets Feminism & Legal Theory II:

October 5-6, 2007
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PROGRAM
8/27/07

Friday, October 5, 2007

Room 313 Pyle Conference Center

3:30

4:00

4:10-6:00

6:15-8:15

8:15

Registration and Refreshments

Welcome: Elizabeth Mertz
(Professor of Law, University of Wisconsin Law School,
and Senior Research Fellow, American Bar Foundation)

Introduction: ~ Martha Albertson Fineman
(Robert W. Woodruff Professor of Law and Director,
Feminism and Legal Theory Project, Emory University)

PANEL 1: MARKET WORK/CARE WORKS
Moderator: Martha Albertson Fineman
4:10-4:30 Lisa Philipps

(Associate Professor, Osgoode Hall Law School, York University)

“Helping Out in the Family Firm:
The Legal Treatment of Unpaid Market Work”
4:30-4:50 Noah Zatz

(Visiting Assistant Professor, 2007-08 University of Chicago School of

Law; Acting Professor of Law, UCLA School of Law)

“What Is A Working Family?:

Revisiting the Class Parity Analysis of Welfare Reform”
4:50-5:10 Catherine Albiston

(Assistant Professor of Law, JSP Program, Boalt Hall)

“Institutional Perspectives on Law, Work, and Family”
5:10-6:00 Questions and Discussion

Workshop Dinner for all registered participants and guests
in the Lee Lounge (Pyle Center Room 109)

Adjourn


mailto:lphilipps@osgoode.yorku.ca
mailto:zatz@uchicago.edu
mailto:calbiston@law.berkeley.edu

Saturday, October 6, 2007

Room 313 Pyle Conference Center

8:30

9:00-10:25

10:20-10:40

10:40-12:00

12:00-12:10

12:10-1:30

Coffee and Conversation

PANEL 2:
Moderator:

9:00-9:20

9:20-9:40

9:40-10:20

Break

PANEL 3:

Moderator:

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-12:00

Break

THE ROOTS OF CHANGE
Risa L. Lieberwitz
(Associate Professor, ILR School, Cornell University)

Gwen Jordan

(Legal History Fellow, University of Wisconsin Law School)
“‘Gentle and Noiseless’:

A Historical Analysis of Women Lawyers and Femininity”
Barbara Stark

(Professor of Law, Hofstra University School of Law)
“Migrating Mothers”

Questions and Discussion

EMPIRICAL METHODS AND FAMILY FOUNDATIONS

Katharine K. Baker

(Professor and Associate Dean, Chicago-Kent College of Law)
Nancy E. Dowd

(Chesterfield Smith Professor of Law and Co-Director, Center for
Children and Families, Levin College of Law, University of Florida)
“Keeping it Real: Fathers, Masculinities and Work/Family Policy”
Suzanne Jamieson

(Director, Celtic Studies Foundation, Work and Organisational Studies,
The University of Sydney)

“New Legal Realism, Empiricism and Good Public Policy:

The Case of Work and Family in Australia”

Questions and Discussion

Workshop Lunch for all registered participants and guests

Room TBA


mailto:rll5@cornell.edu
mailto:gjordan@wissc.edu
mailto:lawbjs@hofstra.edu
mailto:kbaker@kentlaw.edu
mailto:dowd@law.ufl.edu
mailto:s.jamieson@econ.usyd.edu.au

1:30-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-4:50

4:50-5:00

5:00

PANEL 4:
Moderator:

1:30-1:50

1:50-2:10

2:10-2:30

2:30-3:15

Break

PANEL S:

Moderator:

3:30-3:50

3:50-4:10

4:10-4:50

Adjourn

LAW AND STRUCTURAL BARRIERS

Nina Camic

(Faculty Associate, University of Wisconsin Law School)
Katharine Baird Silbaugh

(Professor of Law, Boston University School of Law)
“Women's Place:

Urban Planning, Housing Design, and Work-Family Balance”
Julie Nice

(Delaney Professor of Law, University of Denver Sturm College of Law)
“Four Corners of Marriage: Constitutional Law, Social Science
Research, Social Movement Behavior, and Constitutive Theory”
William B. Turner

(Visiting Professor, Emory University, 2007-08)

“Domesticity, Sexuality, Politics, and Litigation:

Working Lesbian Families into New Legal Realism”

Questions and Discussion

DI1SCRIMINATION / WORKING MoOMS

Margaret E. Johnson

(Assistant Professor, University of Baltimore School of Law)
Patricia Seith

(Associate in Law, Columbia Law School)

“Orders of Equality: Sex, Economic Equity, and Classical
Antidiscrimination Law”

Deborah Weiss

(Lecturer, School of Law, University of Texas at Austin)
“The Paradox of Statistical Discrimination”

Questions and Discussion

CLOSING COMMENTS
Tonya Brito
(Professor of Law, University of Wisconsin Law School)


mailto:nlcamic@wisc.edu
mailto:silbaugh@bu.edu
mailto:jnice@law.du.edu
mailto:drturner@mindspring.com
mailto:majohnson@ubalt.edu
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